CytroPac
Contents
Features� 1
Ordering code� 2
Selection table� 3
Selection table� 4
Selection table� 5
Technical data

tank port. The port is designed in size G1" and is located
next to the pressure port.
This option is selected in the type key with …/7035/A1
In this case, the drive cannot generate any torque / force
and thus no dangerous movements.
4
2
1
3
=25 Nm
50347
61
0
Option A1 Option
Mounting kit
 Notice:
For further information, refer to the EFC operating instructions
R911369847.
A1 option
Prestart Control (pressure drop/excessive pressure
compensation)
CytroPac | Small power unit � 15/28
RE 51055, edition: 2020-03, Bosch Rexroth AG
Basic Advanced Premium
Sensor
technology
Filling level sensor early warning (10 liters) ✓ ✓ ✓
Filling level sensor shut-off (13 liters) ✓ ✓ ✓
Oil temperature sensor early warning (60 °C) ✓ ✓ ✓
Oil temperature sensor shut-off (65 °C) ✓ ✓ ✓
Filter contamination sensor early warning (75%) ✓ ✓ ✓
Filter contamination sensor shut-off (100%) ✓ ✓ ✓
Shut-off overtemperature of the drive unit ✓ ✓ ✓
Analysis
Wiring and evaluation of the sensor technology by machine control necessary ✓ – –
Wiring and evaluation of the sensor technology integrated in the power unit – ✓ ✓
Read-out of all power unit parameters for condition monitoring – – ✓
Interfaces
Input (24 V) enable power unit ✓ ✓ ✓
Input (24 V) reset power unit ✓ ✓ ✓
USB service interface ✓ ✓ ✓
Output - power unit ready for operation (24 V); fault 0 V ✓ ✓ ✓
Output - power unit early warning (24 V) – ✓ ✓
Multi-Ethernet interface – – ✓
Functions
Sleep function for accumulator charging circuit ✓ ✓ ✓
Up to four parameter configurations (e.g. pressure ratings) ✓ ✓ ✓
Prestart Control ✓ ✓ ✓
Error visualization via LED strip – ✓ ✓
Access to and adjustment of all power unit parameters (e.g. pressure ratings, flows) – – ✓
Sensor and interface selection
16/28 Small power unit | CytroPac
Bosch Rexroth AG, RE 51055, edition: 2020-03
-12X1 1 2 3 PE
Electrical connections
12X1 Feed-in / voltage supply
Feed-in voltage supply including pre-fuse and mains
contactor are to be realized by the customer.
12X1 power connector (optionally available, see chapter Accessories)
112
PE3
Pin Function
1 L1
2 L2
3 L3
Voltage 3P 380 V …480 VAC (-15% / +10%)
Frequency 50/60 Hz